10
 HOW TO ORDER NYLON SUCTION STRAINERS
Select the desired specifications from the ordering table
and build an ordering code number, as shown in this sample:
	 	 FLOW EZY	 OLD 	 A	 B	 C	 O-RING
		  PART NO.	 FLOW EZY				    NO.
			   PART NO.
		  AN PART NO.  AN-6235-1A
		  AN-6235-1A-03G	 9133-22	 1-7/8	 .391	 53/64	 2-012
		  AN-6235-1A-10C 	 9133-11
		  AN-6235-1A-25W	 9133-05
		  AN-6235-1A-40W	 9133-04
		  AN-6235-1A-74W	 9133-02
		  AN-6235-1A-149W	 9133-01
		  AN-6235-1A-238W	 9133
		  AN-6235-1A-590W	 9133-30M
		  AN PART NO.  AN-6235-2A
		  AN-6235-2A-03G		  4-5/8	 .641	 1-1/8	 2-114
			   10C
			   25W
			   40W
			   74W
			   149W
			   238W
			   590W
		  AN PART NO.  AN-6235-3A
		  AN-6235-3A-03G	 6836-03G	 3-7/16	 .890	 1-5/8	 2-212
			   10C	 6836-10C
			   10W	 6836-10W
			   25W	 6836-25W
			   40W	 6836-40W
			   74W	 6836-74W
			   149W	 6836-149W
			   238W	 6836-238W
			   590W	 6836-590W
		  AN PART NO.  AN-6235-4A
		  AN-6235-4A-03G	 6927-03G	 4-7/16	 1.015	 1-3/4	 2-214
			   10C	 6927-10C
			   05W	 6928-05W
			   10W	 6928-10W
			   25W	 6928-25W